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KRISHAN MEENA 22SBSDBSMA000022 22064563001 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 39 Present

PREET 22SBSDBSMA000034 22064563004 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

SURVESH ANIL CHHAWCHHARIA 22SBSDBSMA000049 22064563005 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

ANKIT KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000006 22064563006 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

AMAN KUMAR SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000005 22064563007 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

KHUSHMAAN SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000021 22064563008 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 40 Present

ARYAN CHATURVEDI 22SBSDBSMA000009 22064563009 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 24 Present

PARTH GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000030 22064563010 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present

PRINCE GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000035 22064563011 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 37 Present

MEHBOOB HUSSAIN 22SBSDBSMA000028 22064563012 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

ANSH GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000007 22064563013 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 40 Present

PIYUSH 22SBSDBSMA000031 22064563014 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 39 Present

NIKHIL DUBEY 22SBSDBSMA000029 22064563015 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 25 Present

KRISHNA DORA 22SBSDBSMA000023 22064563016 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

DAVID 22SBSDBSMA000012 22064563017 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 18 Present

VAIBHAV YADAV 22SBSDBSMA000051 22064563018 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 40 Present

RISHABH JAIN 22SBSDBSMA000036 22064563020 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

HARSHIT UPRETI 22SBSDBSMA000018 22064563021 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 35 Present

MALAY NEEL BANSAL 22SBSDBSMA000025 22064563022 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

SAHIL DHIMAN 22SBSDBSMA000040 22064563023 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

PRAFULL AWASTHI 22SBSDBSMA000032 22064563024 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 39 Present

HARSH JANGRA 22SBSDBSMA000017 22064563026 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

AADIT DAGAR 22SBSDBSMA000001 22064563027 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 22 Present

RITIK KANOJIA 22SBSDBSMA000038 22064563028 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present

ALTAF HUSSAIN 22SBSDBSMA000004 22064563029 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

SURENDAR 22SBSDBSMA000048 22064563030 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

DIPENDRA MATWA 22SBSDBSMA000013 22064563032 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

SAURABH RATHOUR 22SBSDBSMA000042 22064563033 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

AYUSH NIVATIA 22SBSDBSMA000010 22064563034 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

SAIF ANSARI 22SBSDBSMA000041 22064563035 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 23 Present

KANAHIYA CHOUDHARY 22SBSDBSMA000019 22064563036 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

GOURAV 22SBSDBSMA000015 22064563037 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 31 Present

RISHAV AGRAWAL 22SBSDBSMA000037 22064563038 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

FATHIMATH FARSHANA K K 22SBSDBSMA000014 22064563039 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 12 Present

SAURAV KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000043 22064563040 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 37 Present

AJAY 22SBSDBSMA000003 22064563041 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 22 Present

ADITYA ARYA 22SBSDBSMA000002 22064563042 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present

MAYANK JOSHI 22SBSDBSMA000027 22064563043 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

YOGESH KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000053 22064563044 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

TONY 22SBSDBSMA000050 22064563045 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 18 Present

ARYAN BAJAJ 22SBSDBSMA000008 22064563046 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

SHASHWAT GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000045 22064563047 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 30 Present

SHIVANI SHARMA 22SBSDBSMA000046 22064563048 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

SUNIT KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000047 22064563049 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 38 Present

BHARAT GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000011 22064563050 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 24 Present

PRANAV SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000033 22064563051 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present
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VISHAL KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000052 22064563052 2352011202 CALCULUS 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present

ANSH GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000007 22064563013 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 36 Present

AADIT DAGAR 22SBSDBSMA000001 22064563027 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 34 Present

SURENDAR 22SBSDBSMA000048 22064563030 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 29 Present

DIPENDRA MATWA 22SBSDBSMA000013 22064563032 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 31 Present

SAURABH RATHOUR 22SBSDBSMA000042 22064563033 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 32 Present

RISHAV AGRAWAL 22SBSDBSMA000037 22064563038 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 31 Present

SAURAV KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000043 22064563040 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 34 Present

ADITYA ARYA 22SBSDBSMA000002 22064563042 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Absent

YOGESH KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000053 22064563044 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 30 Present

TONY 22SBSDBSMA000050 22064563045 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 29 Present

ARYAN BAJAJ 22SBSDBSMA000008 22064563046 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 32 Present

SHASHWAT GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000045 22064563047 2414001201 COMMUNICATION IN MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 31 Present

SURVESH ANIL CHHAWCHHARIA 22SBSDBSMA000049 22064563005 2034001207 CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 23 Present

ARYAN CHATURVEDI 22SBSDBSMA000009 22064563009 2034001207 CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 23 Present

SAIF ANSARI 22SBSDBSMA000041 22064563035 2034001207 CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 26 Present

KANAHIYA CHOUDHARY 22SBSDBSMA000019 22064563036 2034001207 CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 24 Present

MAYANK JOSHI 22SBSDBSMA000027 22064563043 2034001207 CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present

PIYUSH 22SBSDBSMA000031 22064563014 2314001201 DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: FROM COLONIAL TO CONTEMPORARY TIMES 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 21 Present

AMAN KUMAR SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000005 22064563007 2294001202 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 26 Present

DAVID 22SBSDBSMA000012 22064563017 2294001202 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 25 Present

SAHIL DHIMAN 22SBSDBSMA000040 22064563023 2294001202 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 25 Present

ALTAF HUSSAIN 22SBSDBSMA000004 22064563029 2294001202 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 26 Present

SHIVANI SHARMA 22SBSDBSMA000046 22064563048 2294001202 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present

BHARAT GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000011 22064563050 2294001202 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present

ANKIT KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000006 22064563006 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 29 Present

KHUSHMAAN SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000021 22064563008 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 35 Present

PARTH GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000030 22064563010 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present

RISHABH JAIN 22SBSDBSMA000036 22064563020 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 29 Present

PRAFULL AWASTHI 22SBSDBSMA000032 22064563024 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 36 Present

AYUSH NIVATIA 22SBSDBSMA000010 22064563034 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 25 Present

GOURAV 22SBSDBSMA000015 22064563037 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 27 Present

SUNIT KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000047 22064563049 2324001202 INTRODUCTION TO THE INDIAN CONSTITUTION 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 29 Present

KRISHAN MEENA 22SBSDBSMA000022 22064563001 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 37 Present

PREET 22SBSDBSMA000034 22064563004 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 16 Present

SURVESH ANIL CHHAWCHHARIA 22SBSDBSMA000049 22064563005 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 16 Present

ANKIT KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000006 22064563006 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

AMAN KUMAR SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000005 22064563007 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 18 Present

KHUSHMAAN SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000021 22064563008 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 40 Present

ARYAN CHATURVEDI 22SBSDBSMA000009 22064563009 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 26 Present

PARTH GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000030 22064563010 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

PRINCE GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000035 22064563011 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 32 Present

MEHBOOB HUSSAIN 22SBSDBSMA000028 22064563012 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

ANSH GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000007 22064563013 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 39 Present

PIYUSH 22SBSDBSMA000031 22064563014 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 39 Present

NIKHIL DUBEY 22SBSDBSMA000029 22064563015 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 18 Present
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KRISHNA DORA 22SBSDBSMA000023 22064563016 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 16 Present

DAVID 22SBSDBSMA000012 22064563017 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 28 Present

VAIBHAV YADAV 22SBSDBSMA000051 22064563018 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 39 Present

RISHABH JAIN 22SBSDBSMA000036 22064563020 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 23 Present

HARSHIT UPRETI 22SBSDBSMA000018 22064563021 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 25 Present

MALAY NEEL BANSAL 22SBSDBSMA000025 22064563022 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 12 Present

SAHIL DHIMAN 22SBSDBSMA000040 22064563023 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 14 Present

PRAFULL AWASTHI 22SBSDBSMA000032 22064563024 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 40 Present

HARSH JANGRA 22SBSDBSMA000017 22064563026 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

AADIT DAGAR 22SBSDBSMA000001 22064563027 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 13 Present

RITIK KANOJIA 22SBSDBSMA000038 22064563028 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 25 Present

ALTAF HUSSAIN 22SBSDBSMA000004 22064563029 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

SURENDAR 22SBSDBSMA000048 22064563030 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 18 Present

DIPENDRA MATWA 22SBSDBSMA000013 22064563032 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 19 Present

SAURABH RATHOUR 22SBSDBSMA000042 22064563033 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 22 Present

AYUSH NIVATIA 22SBSDBSMA000010 22064563034 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

SAIF ANSARI 22SBSDBSMA000041 22064563035 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 20 Present

KANAHIYA CHOUDHARY 22SBSDBSMA000019 22064563036 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 16 Present

GOURAV 22SBSDBSMA000015 22064563037 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 33 Present

RISHAV AGRAWAL 22SBSDBSMA000037 22064563038 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 18 Present

FATHIMATH FARSHANA K K 22SBSDBSMA000014 22064563039 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present

SAURAV KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000043 22064563040 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 33 Present

AJAY 22SBSDBSMA000003 22064563041 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 16 Present

ADITYA ARYA 22SBSDBSMA000002 22064563042 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present

MAYANK JOSHI 22SBSDBSMA000027 22064563043 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 28 Present

YOGESH KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000053 22064563044 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

TONY 22SBSDBSMA000050 22064563045 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 14 Present

ARYAN BAJAJ 22SBSDBSMA000008 22064563046 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 12 Present

SHASHWAT GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000045 22064563047 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 26 Present

SHIVANI SHARMA 22SBSDBSMA000046 22064563048 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 23 Present

SUNIT KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000047 22064563049 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 37 Present

BHARAT GUPTA 22SBSDBSMA000011 22064563050 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 14 Present

PRANAV SINGH 22SBSDBSMA000033 22064563051 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 17 Present

VISHAL KUMAR 22SBSDBSMA000052 22064563052 2352011201 LINEAR ALGEBRA 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present

PREET 22SBSDBSMA000034 22064563004 2274001201 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS 1 2 SEMESTER 22563 Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Mathematics 2022-2023-MAY-SEM2:REGULAR 40 0 Present
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